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SAN PATRICIO COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

MONDAY, JANUARY 20TH, 2026 
 

 
Tuesday,  January 20, 2026 at 9:00 AM 

 
SAN PATRICIO COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

 ELIZABETH WELBORN, JUDGE PRESIDING 
 

BOND RETURNABLE DOCKET 
   

CAUSE NO. NAME CHARGE ATTORNEY HEARING 
     

 

23-CR-92658-A DELBOSQUE, LAMAR 
 

 DWLS/I PREV CONV  
Class B  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

24-CR-94720-B DELBOSQUE, LAMAR 
 

 DWLI W/ PREV CONV  
Class B  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

25-CR-96016-B 
 

 

DELBOSQUE, LAMAR  DWLI W/ PREV CONV  
Class B  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

25-CR-95346-A 
 

 

GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS  DWI/OPEN CONTAINER  
Class B  

 

 Motion To Revoke 

     

 

25-CR-96149-A TUCKER, TYLER PAUL  POSS CS PG 3 < 28G  
Class A  

 

LEON, ROB Bond Returnable 

     

25-CR-96150-A TUCKER, TYLER PAUL  POSS MARIJ <2OZ  
Class B  

 

LEON, ROB Bond Returnable 

     

 

25-CR-96174-A FICHTNER, ANNELIESE 
IMELDA 

 POSS MARIJ <2OZ  
Class B  

 

OCHOA, MICHELLE Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96379-A POLLARD, REBECCA 
DANIELLE 

 THEFT 
PROPERTY>=750<2500  

Class A  
 

 Bond Returnable 
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25-CR-96388-A RODRIGUEZ, SIERRA 
ANN 

 

 

 DWLI W/ PREV CONV  
Class B  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

25-CR-96577-A OLIVER, NATHAN S  HARASSMENT  
Class B  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

25-CR-96670-A TEMPLE, RACHEL  Fail to Identify Give 
False/Fictitious Info  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

25-CR-96693-A MARTINEZ, LINDSEY 
ANN 

 CRIMINAL TRESPASS  
Class B  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96694-A MARTIN, WILLIAM 
LOUIS 

 CRIMINAL TRESPASS  
Class B  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96695-A RAMOS, LEEN, Jr.  ASLT CBI  
Class A  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96696-A OSTOS, KENNETH 
WILLIAM 

 DUTY ON STRIKING 
UNATTENDED VEHICLE  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96716-A CANTU, ELLOY  ASLT CBI  
Class A  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96717-A MCCUMBER, AISLINN 
 

 POSS MARIJ <2OZ  
Class B  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96728-A REVILLA, ABIGAIL  ASLT CBI FV  
Class A  

 

 Bond Returnable 
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25-CR-96729-A REICH, RAGAN WAYNE  ASLT CBI FV  
Class A  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96730-A MASTERSON-
WILLIAMS, MARK 

ANTHONY 

 ASLT CBI FV  
Class A  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

25-CR-96737-A FLORES, JOAQUIN 
GREGORY 

 

 

 POSS MARIJ <2OZ  
Class B  

 

FLYNN, ROBERT Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96775-A FRANCESCO, ADAM 
MICHAEL 

 ASLT CBI FV  
Class A  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96776-A PENDERGRASS, 
DALTON LEE 

 POSS MARIJ <2OZ  
Class B  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96777-A GARCIA ESCOBAR, 
DEISY 

 ASLT CBI FV  
Class A  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

25-CR-96786-A OSBORN, PATRICK 
LYLE 

 

 POSS MARIJ <2OZ  
Class B  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96796-A VILLARREAL, JOHN 
RAY 

 DWLI W/ PREV CONV  
Class B  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96798-A PHILLIP, TRAVIS  TRAFFIC OFFENSE CLASS 
C  

Class C  
 

 Bond Returnable 
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25-CR-96811-A ORTIZ, ERIC MICHAEL 
 

 THEFT 
PROPERTY>=750<2500  

Class A  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

25-CR-96812-A 
 

ORTIZ, ERIC MICHAEL 
 

 THEFT 
PROPERTY>=100<750  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

25-CR-96817-A GARCIA, ANTONIO  DWI BAC >= 0.15  
Class A  

 

 Bond Returnable 

 

 

    

  

25-CR-96840-A BRAY, CHESTER 
ARTHUR 

 

 DWI BAC >= 0.15  
Class A  

 

EASTWOOD, SANDRA Bond Returnable 

     

25-CR-96841-A BRAY, CHESTER 
ARTHUR 

 

 DWLI W/ PREV CONV  
Class B  

 

EASTWOOD, SANDRA Bond Returnable 

     

 

25-CR-96842-A VALENCIA, MATTHEW 
G 

 DWI  
Class B  

 

RUSK, TIM Bond Returnable 

     

 

25-CR-96852-A HENNIGAN, 
ALYXANDER LACHLAN 

 

 DWI BAC >= 0.15  
Class A  

 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

26-CR-96952-A WELLS, COLE ENO  ASLT CBI FV  
Class A  

 

MILLER, IRA Bond Returnable 

     

 


